
Susan Susan 
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REALTY SERVICES 
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Independently Owned & Operated

(905) 456-1000 or E-MAIL:
shancock@trebnet.com

Call Susan When Performance CountsCall Susan When Performance Counts

$519,900

$539,900

$249,900

$374,900

WHAT MORE COULD YOU ASK FOR
when you can have it all here. A large family 
or small,  you will fi nd this 1919 sq. ft. bun-
galow with fi n. bsmt. has all the right stuff. 
Charleston built, ceramics and hrdwd fl oors 
on main level, formal dining room with pil-
lared entrance, pot lighting, upgraded kitchen 
cabinetry with SS appliances, greatroom with 
gorgeous extended gas FP, master bdrm. w/
ensuite bath, fi n. bsmt. boasts an extra bdrm. 
w/3 pc. bath, rec room, games area, exercise 
room with a 4th bathroom and sauna, dble. 
car garage with triple parking, fully profes-
sionally landscaped lot. Don’t miss seeing this 
one. Too many extras to list.

A STEP ABOVE
This beauty has everything you are 
looking for in a newer bungaloft. 1755 
sq. ft. on main level with 976 sq. ft. in 
loft. 4 bedrooms, greatroom, gourmet 
kitchen, breakfast bar, familyroom/loft, 
fabulous ensuite adjoins master, plus 2 
more 4 pc. baths, vaulted ceilings, hard-
wood fl oors, recessed and pot lighting, 
columns entering formal dining room, 
cut stone driveway, professionally land-
scaped lot, stunning home fi nished with 
the best of choices, call to view.

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS
Century home, presently under reno-
vation, some major improvements 
have been done, new windows, steel 
roof, staircase to second fl oors, main 
bath, laundry room, main fl oor family 
room, plank fl ooring in living room, 2 
gas fi replaces, patio doors leading to 
wrap around deck with entertainment 
area. 66x165 ft. lot. With a little invest-
ment and TLC this could be a keeper, 
MLS X2197734

BETTER THAN NEW
is the only way to describe this raised bun-
galow, just having the fi nished touches done 
now. New roof, furnace, crank windows, 
electric light fi xtures, doors and trim laminate 
throughout, fl oor to ceiling brick fi replace, ex-
tended main bath with corner step up jacuzzi, 
sep. shower stall, pedestal sink and makeup 
vanity, new kitchen cabinetry, backsplash, 
faucet and sink, 18 inch ceramic tiles, master 
bedroom with his and hers closets and seat-
ing area, fi nish basement with large rec. room, 
3 pc. bath, laundry room and bedroom, new 
French double patio doors, landscaping and  
walkways to be completed, home to be com-
pleted for Christmas.

MILLWOOD HOMES “MAJESTIC” MODEL 
on premium pie-shaped lot This 4 bdrm, 2194 sq ft detached home w dbl 
garage shows immaculate! Tastefully decorated in neutrals throughout. 
Upgraded kitchen (maple cabinets, crown molding, dbl door pantry, s/s 
appls) is open concept to FR. Large eat-in area with walkout to fully 
fenced over-sized backyard. a/c, alarm, gas fp, garage access, huge FP/
entrance, hardwd flrs, upgd lights, garage access, 2nd flr laundry, master 
bdrm with his/her walk ins & ensuite w jacuzzi tub. Walk to schools (St 
Anthony 0f Padua / Bruce Trail), GO, “Superstore” plaza, Leisure Centre, 
leash free dog park & more! Call Chris direct at 416-209-2586.

 905-878-9100

Top 3% in sales
for Prudential North 

America in 2010/2011!

 TOWN CENTRE REALTY, INC.
BROKERAGE

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday 2-4pm

1295 Tupper Drive

www.miltonareahomes.comwww.miltonareahomes.com$489,900$489,900

www.miltonareahomes.comwww.miltonareahomes.com$374,900$374,900

www.miltonareahomes.comwww.miltonareahomes.com$429,900$429,900

3 BEDROOM SEMI IN DESIRABLE HAWTHORNE VILLAGE 
1500 sq ft “Lindbrook” by Mattamy *3 generous bedrooms, 
master w en suite & walk in * a/c, alarm, hardwood floors, kitch-
en w eat in & walkout to fully fenced backyard, mostly finished 
basement w cold room & lg windows, large front porch, parking 
for 2 cars tandem in driveway * Located in desirable Hawthorne 
Village PS & Guardian Angels school catchment. Short walk to 
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